Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Wed
Sun
Wed
Wed
Sun
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Wed

Sun
Wed
Sat
Wed
Wed
Sat
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat

Date

BEGBROOK GREEN BOWLING CLUB TEA ROTA

Time

Club

13/04/24
14/04/24
17/04/24
20/04/24
27/04/24
28/04/24
04/05/24
08/05/24
12/05/24
15/05/24
22/05/24
26/05/24
01/06/24
05/06/24
08/06/24
12/06/24

15/06/24
16/06/24
19/06/24
22/06/24
23/06/24
29/06/24
06/07/24
07/07/24
10/07/24

14/07/24
17/07/24
27/07/24
31/07/24
07/08/24
10/08/24
17/08/24
18/08/24
04/09/24
07/09/24

2.30
2.30
2.00
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.00
2.30
2.30
2.30
TBA
2.30
2.30
10.30
2.30

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.00
2.30
2.30
2.30
10.00

Frys

Nailsworth
Chepstow Triples
Bradley Stoke
Page Park
Congresbury

Tetbury

Cam Mills-Seniors Triples

Kingswood & Hanham
Yate & District
Victoria Park

Bowls Big Week End
St Anne's Park
Cotswold Triples
Redland Green

Bristol Arrow

Severn Vale

Avonvale

Kingswood & Hanham
GB Britton

Henleaze

Canford

Bristol Omnibus
Avonmouth

Wotton Under Edge
Triples
Club Triples

Bristol Omnibus
Victoria Park
Olveston & District
Page Park

Reg Buston Trophy
Ladies v Men
Ardagh

Eastville Park

Club Finals

Rinks

Names

4
4/5
4/5
5/6
4/5
3/4
4
4/5
4/5
4
4

4/5
5/6
3/4
4/5

4/5

4/5
4/5

3/4

4/5

a/s
a/s
a/s

4/5
3/4

Ann & John S, Judith Chappell + Mike Ford
Irene & Dave Cole, John Swindell

John & Alison Pryke, Roger Cromwell
Mike Hazell, Nick Theobald, Roy England
Jane & Lee Nicholls, Ed Curzon-Lewis
Suzanne Shepherd, Gerry Jenkins, Mary O'M
Jenny Ford, Mike Parsons, Rodney Spratt
John Barnes, Julie & John Philpotts

Josie & Colin Smith, Alan Smith

Sue T & Mo F, Val Knowles

Graham Ford, Chris & Trudy Scales

NA

Jane Warburton, Roy & Ange England

Ken Willcox, Bernard & Julie Ferris
Carolyn Pullin, Chris & Malcolm Hopkins

Dave Willmott, Martin Haynes, Sandra
Smith
Celia H & Andy L, Ken Maynard

Marilyn & Paul Roach, Rick S
Steve H, Cedric F & Ann Marten
Marie J, Kim & Steven Sharp

Dave & Jane Parker, Dave Allen
Bill Ayliffe, Bill and Jan Brockshaw
Alan Cook, Arthur & Carole Harris
Alan Eaglestone, Gill & Alan Glen
Kath Evans, Julian & Pat Holloway

NA

Roger & Eileen F, Catherine Webber
Joanne Glen, Mike & Susan Lee

Colin & Jane Dark, John Curry

Mike Trivett, John & Theresa Evans
NA

NA

Dave & Irene Cole, Chris Everett
John & Alison Pryke, Roger Cromwell
NA



Wed 11/09/24
Wed 18/09/24
Sun  22/09/24

26/09/24

Thu

Sat

28/09/24

2.30
2.30
2.30

2.30
2.30

Bristol Omnibus
Club Activity
Olveston & District

Severn Vale
Bristol Greenbank

3/4

4/5

a/5
a/5

Sue T & Mo F, Gill Hamilton
NA
Ann Nash, John Foley, Ken & Rita Maynard

Chris Welch, Terry Clash, Nick Found
Jan & Nick Green, Ken Willcox

Please view and make a note in your diary of the dates you have been allocated.
If any of these dates are inconvenient, please arrange a swap with another

member.

Teas to be served from the pavilion, weather permitting.
Captain of the day to make the decision and inform those on duty of any change, to allow

extra time for setting up in the Social Club.

On hot days during the summer please purchase a bag of ice, in addition to milk, to fill
thermos flasks for each rink.



